Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright ©  1996 - present Wavesplitter Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Preliminary and Proprietary
www.wavesplitter.com                                                                              Page 1of 7
Descriptions
The series of 25G AOC SFP28 transceivers comply with SFF-8431 for Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP+). It is
designed for multi-mode fiber application with high performance and cost-effective. Each module consists of the high-
speed laser diode and photo diode as a light source and a detector. An EEPROM contained the detailed product
information for the host equipment is accessed by the 2-wire serial CMOS EEPROM protocol. It complies with the

Length≥15.0 m             +2% / -0 m
Cable color Aqua(OM3), Megenta(OM4)
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package Data rate Fiber Cable Type Cable Length Temp. Application
WST-S28-AOC-013C SFP28  25.78Gbps OM3 LSZH 01 m 0~70°C 25GBASE-SR Ethernet
WST-S28-AOC-033C SFP28  25.78Gbps OM3 LSZH 03 m 0~70°C 25GBASE-SR Ethernet
WST-S28-AOC-053C SFP28  25.78Gbps OM3 LSZH 05 m 0~70°C 25GBASE-SR Ethernet
WST-S28-AOC-103C SFP28  25.78Gbps OM3 LSZH 10 m 0~70°C 25GBASE-SR Ethernet
WST-S28-AOC-153C SFP28  25.78Gbps OM3 LSZH 15 m 0~70°C 25GBASE-SR Ethernet
WST-S28-AOC-203C SFP28  25.78Gbps OM3 LSZH 20 m 0~70°C 25GBASE-SR Ethernet
WST-S28-AOC-xxxC SFP28  25.78Gbps
OM3 or
OM4
LSZH xx m 0~70°C 25GBASE-SR Ethernet
Note: